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19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30

30 31
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18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 27 28 29 30 31
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17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 28 29 30 31

31
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1 2 3 1 1 2 3 4 5

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3* 4* 5* 6* 7* 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10* 11* 12* 13* 14* 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30

30 31
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OCTOBER 2026 NOVEMBER 2026 DECEMBER 2026

Student Days: 21 Student Days: 17 Student Days: 16  and 1 Early Dismissal

INTERBORO HIGH SCHOOL (9-12) 2026-2027 CALENDAR

JULY 2026 AUGUST 2026 SEPTEMBER 2026

Student Days: 0 Student Days: 1 Student Days: 19

First day for students is August 31st

APRIL 2027 MAY 2027 JUNE 2027

Student Days: 22 Student Days: 19 Student Days: 8

JANUARY 2027 FEBRUARY 2027 MARCH 2027

Student Days: 19 Student Days: 18 Student Days: 16

Friday, July 3 District Closed

Monday, August 19 - 

Tuesday, August 20
New Teacher Induction

Keystone Exams District Closed No School for Teachers and Students

Midterm and Final Exams * AP Testing Window - High School Professional Development Days

District Closed
Thursday, December 24 - 

Friday, January 1

Monday, January 4

Monday, August 24 - 

Thursday, August 27
Professional Development Days

Friday, March 26 - 

Monday March 29
District Closed

Monday, September 7 District Closed

Wednesday, February 10 Professional Development Day No School for HS Students

Wednesday, March 10 Professional Development Day No School for HS Students

10th&11th&12th Grade Orientation(11:40 AM-2:30 PM)

Tuesday, September1 Full Student Day (Grades 9-12)

Friday, September 4

Thursday, August 27 9th Grade Orientation

9th Grade Orientation (7:40-10:30 AM)

No School for Students and Teachers

Friday, August 28 Flexible Professional Staff Development Day

Monday, August 31

HS Students: 

Start Time 7:40 AM

End Time 2:20 PM

School Re-OpensMonday, November 30

BA  Prelim 12-3-2025

Wednesday, December 23 HS Student Early Dismissal (11:05 AM)

Monday, June 14 Flexible Professional Staff Development Day

Tuesday,  June 15 Contracted Staff Development Day 

Friday, June 18 District Closed

Monday, May 31 District Closed

Friday, June 11 Graduation No School for HS Students Grades 9-11

Thursday, June 10 Last Day for Students Grades 9-11

Friday, May 28
Flexible Professional Staff Development Day No School for K-

8 Students

Monday, January 18 District Closed

School Re-Opens

Tuesday, March 30 School Re-Opens

Monday, February 15 No School for Students and Teachers

Monday, March 22 - 

Thursday, March 25
No School for Students and Teachers

Wednesday, November 25 - 

Friday, November 27
District Closed

Tuesday, November 24 HS Evening Conferences 6pm - 8pm

Monday, October 12

Tuesday, November 3 Professional Development Day No School for HS Students

Monday, September 21 Professional Development Day No School for HS Students

Professional Development Day No School for HS Students



  
Interboro High School (9-12): Schedule of Activities 2026-2027

 

August 24-27    Professional Development Days 

August 27    9th Grade Orientation (8:30 am – 11:30am) 

August 28    Professional Staff Flexible Development Day 

August 31    Student Orientations 
9th Grade: 7:40 am – 10:30 am 

10th Grade: 11:40 am – 2:30 pm 
11th Grade: 11:40 am – 2:30 pm 
12th Grade 11:40 am – 2:30 pm 

September 1  Full Student Day  

September 4    No School for Students and Teachers 

September 7    District Closed 

September 21 Professional Development Day 
No School for Students Grades 9-12 

September 17 IHS Back to School Night 

October 12  Professional Development Day 
No School for Students Grades 9-12 

October 30 End of First Marking Period     

November 3 Professional Development Day 
No School for Students Grades 9-12 

November 6 HS Report Cards Issued 

November 24 HS Evening Conferences 6-8 pm 

November 25 - 27 District Closed 

December 23  Grades 9-12  Early Dismissal (11:05 a.m.) 
 
December 24 – January 1  District Closed 

January 4  School Reopens 

January 18 District Closed 

 

January 19, 20, 21, 22 Midterm Exams/Half Year Course Finals 

January 22 End of Second Marking  

January 29 HS Report Cards Issued 

February 10 Professional Development Day 
No School for Students Grades 9-12 

February 15 No School for Students or Teachers 

March 10  Professional Development Day 
No School for Students Grades 9-12 

March 12  End of Third Marking Period  

March 19 HS Report Cards Issued 

March 22 – 25 No School for Students and Teachers 

March 26 – 29  District Closed 

March 30  School Reopens 

May 28 Professional Staff Flexible Development Day 
No School for Students Grades 9-12 

May 31 District Closed 

June 7, 8, 9. 10 Final Exams/Half Year Course Finals 

June 10 Last Day for Students Grades 9-12 

June 11 High School Graduation  
No School for Students Grades 9 - 11 

June 14 Professional Staff Flexible Development Day  
No School for Students Grades 9 - 11 

June 15 Contracted Staff Development Day  
Staff to submit 7 CSD Hours by May 21, 2027 

June 18 District Closed

 
Note: In the event of weather or emergencies, the Interboro School District may enact the PDE approved “Flexible Instructional Day” plan. 

This plan allows the District to provide synchronous/asynchronous teaching and learning in circumstances that prevent the delivery of 
instruction in its customary manner or location.



INTERBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT 

GLENOLDEN PA, 19036 

K-12 REPORT CARD/TERM SCHEDULE 2026 - 2027 
 

 

1st Trimester Tuesday, September 1, 2026 – Friday, October 30, 2026  

 

• Grades are due: Monday, November 16, 2026 by 8:00 a.m. 

• Report Cards – Distributed at Parent/Teacher Conferences: November 23-24, 2026 

 

2nd Trimester Monday, November 2, 2026 – Friday, February 5, 2027 

 

• Grades are due: Tuesday, February 16, 2027 by 8:00 a.m. 

• Report Cards - Distributed on Friday, February 19, 2027 

   

3rd Trimester Monday, February 8, 2027 – Friday, June 4, 2027  

 

• Grades are due: Monday, June 7, 2027 by 3:30 p.m. 

• Report Cards – Distributed on last day of school: Thursday, June 10, 2027 

 

High School, Grades 9-12 & Middle School, Grades 6-8 

First Marking Period 

Tuesday, September, 2026 – Friday, October 30, 2026    

Grades are due: Wednesday, November 4, 2026 by 3:00 p.m. 

Report Cards available electronically on November 6, 2026  

Report cards will be mailed home by Wednesday, November 11, 2026  

 

Second Marking Period 

Monday, November 2, 2026 – Friday, January 22, 2027    

Grades are due Wednesday, January 27, 2027 by 3:00 p.m. 

Report Cards available electronically on January 29, 2027 

Report cards will be mailed home by Wednesday, February 3, 2027  

 

Third Marking Period 

Monday, January 25, 2027 - Friday, March 12, 2027  

Grades are due Wednesday, March 17, 2027 by 3:00 p.m. 

Report Cards available electronically on March 19, 2027 

 Report cards will be mailed home by Wednesday, March 24, 2027 

 

Fourth Marking Period  

Monday, March, 22, 2027 – Thursday, June 10, 2027 

Grades are due for 12th Grade Students – Wednesday, June 2, 2027 by 3:00 p.m. 

Grades are due for 8th Grade Students – Wednesday, June 2, 2027 by 3:00 p.m. 

Grades are due for 6th – 7th Grade Students – Monday, June 7, 2027 by 8:00 a.m. 

Grades are due for 9th – 11th  Grade Students – Thursday, June 10, 2027 by 3:00 p.m. 

Report Cards available electronically on June 11, 2027 

(Report cards will be mailed home by Wednesday, June 16, 2027) 

 
 


